U14000418568

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900437072089

09/24/24--01026--024 **125.00

COVER LETTER

TO:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT		REAM DESTINAT	IONS LLC					
Name of Limited Liability Company								
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are submitted	I for filing.				
Please retu	rn all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:				
	Anthony	Morales						
	Name of Person							
	MyUSACorporation.com							
	Firm/Company							
	1 Radisson Plaza, Suite 800							
Address								
New Rochelle 10801								
	info@myι	sacorporation.cor	City/State at n	nd Zip Code				
-		E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future	annual report notificat	ion)			
For further in	nformation co	ncerning this matter, ple	ease call:					
	Anthony Morales		877	3302677				
	Nan	ne of Person		Daytime Telephor	ie Number			
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amount:						
≣\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ig Address iling Section on of Corporations fox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assec et. Suite 81 0			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

SRY DREAM DESTI	INATIONS LLC		
(Must con	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company.	, "L.L.C" or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal of	office of the Limited	l Liability Company is:
Princip	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
2814 SILMER STAR ORLANDO, FL 3280			4 SILVER STAR RD STE #220 #226 LANDO, FL 32808
another business entity with an			You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered Incorp Services Inc.	·	
The name and the Florida street	Incorp Services Inc.	Name	
The name and the Florida street		Name	acceptable)
The name and the Florida street	Incorp Services Inc. 3458 Lakeshore Drive	Name	acceptable)
The name and the Florida street	1ncorp Services Inc. 3458 Lakeshore Drive Florida street addres	Name ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	•

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AAMIR
· -11	ALKHAN, BABEL TOWERS 2, APT # 802
	SHARJAH, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 00000

(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d If an effective date is listed, the date must be he date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does no	ate of filing:
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d If an effective date is listed, the date must be he date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does no the document's effective date on the Departme	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after at meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d If an effective date is listed, the date must be he date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does no the document's effective date on the Departme ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after at meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as

Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

SPECIAL AND REVOCABLE LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

TO ALL PERSONS, be it known, that INCORP SERVICES, INC., a Nevada corporation ("Grantor"), does hereby make and grant a limited and specific power of attorney to Anthony Morales and appoint and constitute said individual as its attorney-in-fact ("Attorney-in-Fact"). This Special and Revocable Limited Power of Attorney hereby revokes any and all former powers of attorney given by Grantor to Attorney-in-Fact.

Attorney-in-Fact shall have the limited power and authority to undertake, commit and perform only the following acts on Grantor's behalf to the same extent as if Grantor had done so personally, all with full power of substitution and revocation in the presence:

Authority to accept appointment as registered agent on behalf of Grantor, for entities which MyUSACorporation.com, a Wyoming corporation, has purchased resident agent service on or through their account with Grantor. After each exercise of such authority, Attorney-in-Fact shall notify Grantor of the same.

TERMINATION: Unless sooner revoked or terminated by Grantor, this Special and Revocable Limited Power of Attorney shall become NULL and VOID from and after December 31st, 2024.

Louise Breytenbach Chic	f Operating Officer	Dated: January 9 th , 200
STATE OF NEVADA)	
COUNT OF CLARK) ss)	

This Special and Revocable Limited Power of Attorney was acknowledged before me on January 9th, 2024, by Louise Breytenbach, as Chief Operating Officer of InCorp Services, Inc., a Nevada corporation.

Notary Public in the State of Nevada

My Commission Expires: June 10+2025

ROSA ELVIA SALINAS Notary Public, State of Nevada Appointment No. 21-0243-01 My Appt, Expires Jun 10, 2025